Club

Entraineurel

Athléte

Résultat Rang

Québec Excellence Synchro

Nixines Natation Artistique

Québec Excellence Synchro

Les Mem-Fées de Magog

Les Dauphines de Roberval

Les Flamants Roses de Riviére-du-Loup
Astérides de Sept lles

Les Flamants Roses de Riviére-du-Loup
Les Hippocampes

Les Hippocampes

Saguenay Synchro

Saguenay Synchro

Les Dauphines de Roberval

Langlois, Béatrice
St-Hilaire, Laurence
Valliéres, Chantal

Gaudreault Lafleur, Angélique

Martel, Isabelle
Plourde, Ariel
Levasseur, Sarah-Eve
Plourde, Ariel
Tremblay, Jasmine
Parker, Myriam

Lechasseur, Carol-Ann
Lechasseur, Carol-Ann

Martel, Isabelle

Adele, Morency
Léa-Maude,Grenier
Corinne, Mercier
Safia Mutambie
Maélle,Bonneau
Emy, Bouchard
Léa Rodrigue
Coralie, Gagnon
Ana,Racine
Rachel,Coté
Camille,Blais
Léonie,Thibeault
Laurie,Gauthier

64,6583
62,8500
62,3167
61,9250
61,1583
60,9333
60,6750
60,6000
60,5833
59,3833
58,8750
58,7083
58,0667
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